
1 竹  村  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東苗穂小学校 1 15.44 6.66 8.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 2 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.232 0 2 1 1

6.40 6.66

Composition 1.50 1.802.00 0.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.50 1.952.25 1.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.102.25 1.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

8.78

2 福  場  歩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北園小学校 7 13.80 5.97 8.03 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 2 1 1

6.40 5.97

Composition 1.50 1.801.75 1.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.701.75 1.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.852.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

8.03

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 河  原  葵  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

太平小学校 3 13.38 5.78 7.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.02 2.180 -1 1 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.550 -1 -2 -1 0

3 SSpB F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6.40 5.78

Composition 1.50 1.701.75 1.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.801.75 1.25 2.50 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.702.00 1.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

7.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 柴  田  百  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北園小学校 2 13.05 5.10 7.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-2 -2 0 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 0 1 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 2 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.10 5.10

Composition 1.50 1.701.75 1.00 2.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.801.50 1.00 2.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.801.75 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.75

7.95
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5 坂  井  希  胡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内桜山小学校 5 11.00 4.62 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-2 0 -1 0 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 -1 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 -1 0 0

4.88 4.62

Composition 1.50 1.401.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.401.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.451.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

6.38

6 石  坂  紀  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

厚別北小学校 4 10.78 3.95 6.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.13 1.47-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.20 3.95

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.25 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.401.25 0.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.50 1.25 2.00 1.50 2.00

6.83
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7 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 8 9.59 3.58 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.80 3.58

Composition 1.50 1.351.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.401.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.75

6.01

8 日  野  紗也奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

澄川南小学校 6 7.97 3.49 5.18 -0.70

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.70

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.16 0.44-2 -4 -3 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 1S F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.950 -2 -4 0 -1

4.10 3.49

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.101.25 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

5.18

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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